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7-Nov Conference Conference Conference Conference Conference

Matches Matches Games Games Games Total Team Team Team

VARSITY STANDINGS Won Lost Won Lost Tied Pins Average  Highest Game  Highest Series

1) Blaine 15 1 67 13 0 16475 205.9 288 1192

2) Andover 13 3 55 25 0 15154 189.4 246 1034

3) Coon Rapids 7 9 42 38 0 14524 181.6 236 1088

4) Spring Lake Park 7 9 37 43 0 13713 171.4 235 1024

5) Anoka 6 10 37 43 0 13785 172.3 234 955

6) St Francis 0 16 2 78 0 8987 112.3 168 687

Conference Average 172.2

Bowlers must have bowled in 60% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20 School X / O Total Fill % Part %

1) Mason Clark Blaine 101 40 15 156 90.38% 97.50%

2) Gabe Blake Andover 91 50 19 160 88.13% 100.00%

3) Nikolai Hirsimaki Coon Rapids 80 42 18 140 87.14% 87.50%

4) Xander Hoskins Blaine 87 42 21 150 86.00% 93.75%

5) Caleb Lindstrom Blaine 80 44 25 149 83.22% 93.13%

6) William Schuhwerck Andover 82 49 27 158 82.91% 98.75%

7) Jake Nedved Anoka 61 52 25 138 81.88% 86.25%

8) Kaden Japor Blaine 47 36 19 102 81.37% 63.75%

9) Jack Place Blaine 39 40 19 98 80.61% 61.25%

10) Reyez Rodriguez Anoka 68 56 31 155 80.00% 96.88%

11) Giovanni Davis Spring Lake Park 65 46 29 140 79.29% 87.50%

12) Kennedy Seelen Andover 64 55 33 152 78.29% 95.00%

13) Mason Kopp Coon Rapids 86 38 36 160 77.50% 100.00%

14) Dylan Yang Blaine 44 30 22 96 77.08% 60.00%

15) Tyler Kocher Spring Lake Park 63 42 34 139 75.54% 86.88%

16) Xavier Weese Spring Lake Park 68 50 42 160 73.75% 100.00%

17) Liam MacLennan Anoka 58 43 36 137 73.72% 85.63%

18) Brady Lawless Coon Rapids 54 47 39 140 72.14% 87.50%

19) Andrew Luger Anoka 49 43 39 131 70.23% 81.88%

20) Timothy Thibodeau Coon Rapids 60 43 46 149 69.13% 93.13%



Grade # Andover X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 1 Jaymes Boeser Andover 27 21 22 70 68.57% 44%

12 3 Kadin Keen Andover 35 30 27 92 70.65% 58%

11 15 Nathan Eull Andover 30 12 12 54 77.78% 34%

12 17 William Schuhwerck Andover 82 49 27 158 82.91% 99%

11 21 Kennedy Seelen Andover 64 55 33 152 78.29% 95%

12 53 Gabe Blake Andover 91 50 19 160 88.13% 100%

12 40 Jaden Balaban Andover 15 5 18 38 52.63% 24%

8 43 Colt Zeis Andover 27 25 24 76 68.42% 48%

Team Total 371 247 182 800 77.25%

Grade # Anoka X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 1 Jake Nedved Anoka 61 52 25 138 81.88% 86%

12 4 Reyez Rodriguez Anoka 68 56 31 155 80.00% 97%

10 10 Zandar Markie Anoka 12 8 27 47 42.55% 29%

9 18 Andrew Luger Anoka 49 43 39 131 70.23% 82%

12 19 Zak Webster Anoka 40 37 39 116 66.38% 73%

12 25 Liam MacLennan Anoka 58 43 36 137 73.72% 86%

10 3 Fynn Hanson Anoka 24 16 36 76 52.63% 48%

Team Total 312 255 233 800 70.88%

Grade # Blaine X / O Total Fill % Part %

10 16 Mason Clark Blaine 101 40 15 156 90.38% 98%

12 17 Jack Place Blaine 39 40 19 98 80.61% 61%

12 21 Kaden Japor Blaine 47 36 19 102 81.37% 64%

12 24 Tyler Hujanen Blaine 12 7 4 23 82.61% 14%

12 26 Dylan Yang Blaine 44 30 22 96 77.08% 60%

9 59 Xander Hoskins Blaine 87 42 21 150 86.00% 94%

12 99 Caleb Lindstrom Blaine 80 44 25 149 83.22% 93%

12 19 Skyler Hoheisel Blaine 17 7 2 26 92.31% 16%

Team Total 427 246 127 800 84.13%

Grade # Coon Rapids X / O Total Fill % Part %

11 2 Brady Lawless Coon Rapids 54 47 39 140 72.14% 88%



10 7 Tashera Miller Coon Rapids 37 52 43 132 67.42% 83%

10 30 Mason Kopp Coon Rapids 86 38 36 160 77.50% 100%

10 37 Timothy Thibodeau Coon Rapids 60 43 46 149 69.13% 93%

12 42 Nikolai Hirsimaki Coon Rapids 80 42 18 140 87.14% 88%

8 23 Scott Jenkins Coon Rapids 29 19 31 79 60.76% 49%

Team Total 346 241 213 800 73.38%

Grade # Spring Lake Park X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 1 Onathan Thao Spring Lake Park 54 32 53 139 61.87% 87%

11 8 Nicholas Alexander Spring Lake Park 31 42 35 108 67.59% 68%

11 11 Xavier Weese Spring Lake Park 68 50 42 160 73.75% 100%

12 74 Tyler Kocher Spring Lake Park 63 42 34 139 75.54% 87%

10 78 Giovanni Davis Spring Lake Park 65 46 29 140 79.29% 88%

12 5 Tytus Thao Spring Lake Park 4 9 20 33 39.39% 21%

9 4 Lawrence Rehder Spring Lake Park 22 30 29 81 64.20% 51%

Team Total 307 251 242 800 69.75%

Grade # St Francis X / O Total Fill % Part %

12 2 Parker Willems St Francis 6 20 66 92 28.26% 58%

10 5 Carmen Lengsfeld St Francis 33 41 84 158 46.84% 99%

7 16 Paisley Johnson St Francis 8 4 91 103 11.65% 64%

9 22 Caleb Johnson St Francis 18 33 96 147 34.69% 92%

10 24 Kolton Hasselbach St Francis 22 28 90 140 35.71% 88%

10 72 Isaiah Johnson St Francis 30 47 83 160 48.13% 100%

Team Total 117 173 510 800 36.25%






